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Sportschiitzenkreis Zweibriicken im PSSB
Jorg Walczak - Rundenkampfleiter - Hauptstr. 20, 66484 Battweiler

Tel: 06337 - 8849
E-Mail: joer-joer@hotmail.de

Kreisliga

Mobil: 015121708925

Luftgewehr Auflage 2024

6. Wettkampf: 12.04.2024

Tabelle

SV Stambach 1
SV Stambach 2
SV Wiesbach

SV Reifenberg

SV Rimschweiler 1

SG Wattweiler SF 1931

SV Rimschweiler 2
SSV Contwig

Tageswertung
Jlgen Littig

Werner Wagner
Bernd Rottmann
Christof Schwarz
Harald Schieler
Martin Hauk

Udo Laborenz

Dr. Petra Heid

Jorg Amstadt

Hans Jurgen Weiglein

Einzelwertung
Jirgen Littig
Christof Schwarz
Bernd Rottmann
Harald Schieler
Martin Hauk

Udo Laborenz
Petra Heid
Werner Wagner
Alexander Miiller
Jorg Amstadt
Karin Vonknechten
Hans Jurgen Weiglein
Gerhard Maul3
Ralf Kerl

Béarbel Ambos
Horst Schrieder
Mario Schmidt
Kurt Knerr

Peter Feix

Hedda Feix
Steffen Wilhelm
Wiley Lucus

SV Stambach 1 898 883
SV Rimschweiler 1 880 868
SV Stambach 2 892 796
SV Rimschweiler 2 872 890

1. WK. 2. WK 3. WK

SV Reifenberg

SG Wattweiler SF 1931
SSV Contwig

SV Wiesbach

SV Stambach 1
SV Wiesbach
SV Stambach 1
SV Reifenberg
SV Stambach 1
SV Stambach 2
SV Stambach 2
SV Stambach 1
SV Reifenberg
SV Wiesbach

SV Stambach 1
SV Reifenberg

SV Stambach 1
SV Stambach 1
SV Stambach 2
SV Stambach 2
SV Stambach 1
SV Wiesbach

SV Stambach 2
SV Reifenberg

SG Wattweiler SF 1931
SV Wiesbach

SV Rimschweiler 1
SV Rimschweiler 1
SG Wattw. SF 1931
SV Rimschweiler 1
SV Rimschweiler 2
SV Rimschweiler 1
SV Rimschweiler 2
SV Rimschweiler 2
SV Wiesbach

SV Rimschweiler 2

899
891
877
874
875
874
861
823

300
300
299
299
299
299
297
297
297
297

898
896
866
878
882
868
861
810

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

898
895
876
878
876
869
880
810

1. WK 2. WK 3. WK

300
298
299
300
297
298
297
299
296
296
297
292
201
293
295
291
281
289
289
289
286
283

299
300
300
299
300
300
299
291
296
298
293
201
292
295
288
291
284
295
290
284
284
287

300
300
299
299
298
299
299
298
298
294
296
295
292
294
201
288
293
290
296
201
277
286

4. WK 5.WK 6.WK  Total
899 899 898 5391
894 896 892 5364
876 889 890 5274
869 883 883 5265
882 863 880 5258
877 867 868 5223
861 874 872 5209
812 830 796 4881
4. WK 5.WK 6. WK Total
300 300 300 1799
300 300 299 1797
299 300 299 1796
299 299 299 1795
300 300 299 1794
298 299 297 1791
300 297 297 1789
295 299 300 1782
296 297 296 1779
295 298 297 1778
299 297 285 1767
289 298 297 1762
296 292 294 1757
293 288 293 1756
293 287 293 1747
293 283 293 1739
288 293 296 1735
292 281 287 1734
284 286 288 1733
289 292 287 1732
292 292 293 1724
282 289 288 1715

Schnitt
898,50
894,00
879,00
877,50
876,33
870,50
868,17
813,50

Schnitt
299,83
299,50
299,33
299,17
299,00
298,50
298,17
297,00
296,50
296,33
294,50
293,67
292,83
292,67
291,17
289,83
289,17
289,00
288,83
288,67
287,33
285,83



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Andrea Bellaire
Guinter Jurklies
Norbert Jager

Harald Bol3let
Thomas Brach
Winfried Bortscheller
Ottmar Scherer
Jirgen Eger

SG Wattw. SF 1931
SV Wiesbach

SV Reifenberg
SSV Contwig

SSV Contwig

SSV Contwig

SV Stambach 2

SV Reifenberg

282
285
280
279
279
265
290
276

287
281
280
267
271
272
291
265

282
283
284
266
280
264
295
240

285
283
274
280
267
265
293
269

283
289
285
280
269
281

236

290
281
287
281
261
254
293

1709
1702
1690
1653
1627
1601
1462
1286

284,83
283,67
281,67
275,50
271,17
266,83
292,40
257,20



